Do, 4. Juli
Fr, 5. Juli

So, 7. Jduli

Di, 9. Juli
Do, 11. Juli
Fr, 12. Juli

Sa, 13. Juli

So, 14. Juli

Do, 18. Juli
Fr, 19. Juli

Sa, 20. Juli

So, 21. Juli
Do, 25. Juli

Fr, 26. Juli

Miniplan fuar Juli 2019

19:00

19:00

08:30

10:30
(+ 11:30
Fahrzeug-
segnung)

19:00

19:00

19:00

18:00

08:30

10:30

19:00

19:00

14:00
(Siehe Pfarrbrief
ob Taufe ist)

18:00

10:00

19:00

19:00

Dengler L.
Wyrzgol

Rist
Chytry

Roman
Ammer

Feiertag S.

Garkisch
Feher B.
Ammer

Dengler J.
Seifert R.

Garkisch
Schmid S.

Feiertag S.

Feher B.

Spindler L.

Kattler

Feiertag L.

Roman

Garkisch
Seifert R.

Feher P.

Feiertag L.

Kattler
Dengler J.

Feher B.
Scholtis

Meier

Pasternak
Feiertag L.

Spindler L.
Feher P.
Roman

Dengler L.
Grabas

Rosanka
Wyrzgol

Feiertag L.
Feher P.
Spindler M.
Rosanka
Feiertag S.
Pasternak

Grabas
Seifert K.

ALLE

Feher B.

Feiertag S.



Sa, 27. Juli

So, 28. Juli

11:00
(Taufe!)

18:00

08:30

10:30

Kattler

Spindler L.

Spindler M.

Feher B.
Dengler J.

Chytry
Ammer
Pasternak

Meier

Rist
Schmid S.

Feher P.
Rosanka

Roman
Dengler L.
Grabas



